
12" THIN CRUST 
WOOD FIRE PIZZA MENU

Pesto sauce, Mozzarella, Bacon,
Mushroom, Onion

DIAVOLO AL PEPPERONI

Tomato sauce, Pepperoni,
Jalapenos, Spicy minced beef

BACON & MUSHROOM

MARGHERITA

Tomato sauce & Mozzarella

SMOKED SALMON

Tomato sauce, Smoked salmon,
Mozzarella, Rocket

BURRATA DI PARMA

Tomato based topped with
Burrata cheese, Tomato, Rocket,
Parma ham, Mozzarella, drizzle
with light red pesto sauce

Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Prawn

HAWAIIAN
(VEGETARIAN)

Tomato sauce, Mozzarella,
Pineapple & Vegetarian Ham

SPICY PRAWNFRUTTI DI MARE
(SEAFOOD)

Tomato sauce, Prawn, Squid,
Mussel, Mozzarella, Olives

HAWAIIAN

Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Ham
Pineapple

$29

$29

$20

$28

$25

$25

$25

$25 $28

FATTORIA (PULLED PORK)

Tomato sauce, Pulled pork,
Mozzarella, Onion

$25

MUST TRY !!!
LEAVE NO CRUST BEHIND

NO SERVICE CHARGE. All prices are subject to prevailing
government tax. Photos are for illustration purpose only.


